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Odprto zimsko veteransko prvenstvo Slovenije 2018
Ljubljana, 17.3.2018

27. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
17.3.2018 - 16:55
Točk: DSV Masters 16

rezultat točke

A

1. CESAR Maja 1990 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 34.28 782

B

1. POGAČAR Špela 1987 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:03.66 119

D

1. MARINOVIĆ Smiljana 1977 Pk Rijeka 33.83 1045
2. VALENTIČ Nina 1974 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 48.82 348

E

1. FORTUNA Barbara 1972 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 43.68 521
2. ŠKAFAR NOVAK Urška 1970 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 46.47 433
3. ŠPAN Polonca 1973 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 46.66 427
4. GABRIJEL Darja 1971 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 47.28 411

F

1. KUŠTER Nataša 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 43.42 593

H

1. ŠTRUKELJ Ljuba 1955 Triatlon Klub 3km Maribor 55.56 329

I

1. PANDŽA Vera 1952 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdo 48.35 620
2. NUNČIČ Marjana 1949 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 58.69 346

J

1. ISAKOVIČ Neda 1948 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:06.69 271

STUDENTKE

1. ERJAVEC Nuša 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 33.07
2. BREZNIK Kaja 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 35.48
3. TERAN Ajda 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 36.23
4. MULAC Roberta 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 38.19
5. VREČKO Eva 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 41.81
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27. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast

Odprto

1. MARINOVIĆ Smiljana 1977 Pk Rijeka 33.83 1045
2. CESAR Maja 1990 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 34.28 782
3. PANDŽA Vera 1952 Društvo Vodnih Športov Posejdo 48.35 620
4. KUŠTER Nataša 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 43.42 593
5. FORTUNA Barbara 1972 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 43.68 521
6. ŠKAFAR NOVAK Urška 1970 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 46.47 433
7. ŠPAN Polonca 1973 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 46.66 427
8. GABRIJEL Darja 1971 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 47.28 411
9. VALENTIČ Nina 1974 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 48.82 348

10. NUNČIČ Marjana 1949 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 58.69 346
11. ŠTRUKELJ Ljuba 1955 Triatlon Klub 3km Maribor 55.56 329
12. ISAKOVIČ Neda 1948 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:06.69 271
13. POGAČAR Špela 1987 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:03.66 119
14. ERJAVEC Nuša 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 33.07

BREZNIK Kaja 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 35.48
TERAN Ajda 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 36.23
MULAC Roberta 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 38.19
VREČKO Eva 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 41.81


